
Date Start Time Event

Monday 4 September All Day Teacher Training Day

Tuesday 5 September 8.25am Return of Year 7, 11, 12 & 13

Wednesday 6 September 8.25am All Year Groups Return to School

Thursday 7 September 8:25am Year 7 & 11 Group Photographs

Friday 8 September 8.25am Year 7 & 11 Individual School Photographs

Monday 18 September All Day Year 11 Geography Trip (Hornsea)

Thursday 21 September 6.00pm Year 5/6 Open Evening

Friday 22 September 6.00pm Sports Award (Invitation Event)

Saturday 23 September 10.00am Year 5/6 Open Morning

Thursday 28 September 5:00pm Year 11 Revision Evening

Date Start Time Event

Tuesday 3 October All Day Year 9 Geography Field work

Wednesdday 4 October All Day Year 9 Geography Field work

Tuesday 10 October All Day Prison Me No Way

Tuesday 10 October All Day Year 11 Hull University Visit

Thursday 12 October All Day A-Level Drama Trip

Thursday 12 October All Day Year 10, 12 & 13 Art & Photography Trip

Monday 16 October All Day Restart A Heart

Tuesday 17 October All Day Year 10 Geography Coastal Study Trip

Tuesday 17 October All Day Year 11 Hull University Visit

Wednesday 18 October 6.00pm Celebration Evening (Invitation Event)

Thursday 19 October 4.00pm Year 7 Settling In Parents Evening (Tutor)

Monday 23 October 6.00pm School Play

Tuesday 24 October All Day Year 11 Hull University Visit

Thursday 26 October 2.45pm School Closes for Half Term

Date Start Time Event

Monday 6 November 8.25am Students Return

Wednesday 8 November 6.00pm School Play

Thursday 9 November 6.00pm School Play

Friday 10 November 6.00pm School Play

Monday 13 November All Week Pre Public Examinations

Thursday 23 November All Day Year 11, 12 & 13 Apprenticeship Event - Bishop Burton

Wednesday 29 November All Day Flu Immunisations

Thursday 30 November All Day Flu Immunisations

Date Start Time Event

Monday 4 December All Day Year 11 Mock Interview Day

Monday 4 December All Day School Closed to Year 7,8,9,10, 12 & 13

Thursday 7 December 4:00pm Year 11 Parents Evening

Tuesday 12 December 6:00pm Whole School Music Evening

Friday 15 December 8:25am Winter Reward Trip

Wednesday 20 December 12.05pm School Closes for the Christmas Holidays
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Date Start Time Event

Monday 8 January 8.25am Students Return

Thursday 18 January 4:00pm Year 10 Parents Evening

Monday 29 January All Week Pre Public Examinations

Date Start Time Event

Thursday 1 February 4:00pm Year 8 Parents Evening

Monday 5 February All Week Pre Public Examinations

Friday 9 February 2.45pm School Closes for Half Term

Monday 19 February 8.25am Students Return

Monday 19 February 7:00pm School Production

Tuesday 20 February 7.00pm School Production

Wednesday 21 February 7.00pm School Production

Thursday 22 February 7:00pm School Production

Friday 23 February 7:00pm School Production

Saturday 24 February 7.00pm School Production

Thursday 29 February 4:00pm Sixth Form Parents Evening

Date Start Time Event

Monday 4 March All Week National Careers Week

Thursday 7 March 8:25am Careers Fair

Thursday 7 March 4.00pm Year 9 Parents Evening & Option Evening

Monday 18 March All Week Ski Trip - Italy

Friday 22 March 12:05pm School Closes for the Easter Holidays

Date Start Time Event

Monday 8 April 8.25am Students Return

Monday 8 April All Week France Educational Trip

Wednesday 10 April All Day Year 10 GCSE Drama Trip

Thursday 11 April 4:00pm Year 11 Parents Evening

Wednesday 17 April All Day Year 10 Geography Urban Study Trip

Date Start Time Event

Monday 6 May All day School Closed for Bank Holiday

Thursday 16 May 4:00pm Year 7 Parents Evening

Friday 24 May 2.45pm School Closes for Half Term

Date Start Time Event

Monday 3 June 8.25am Students Return

Thursday 6 June 4:00pm Year 6 Transition Evening

Tuesday 13 June All Day Year 5 Transition Festival

Thursday 20 June All Day Year 7 Geography Coast, Geology & Tourism study trip

Friday 21 June All Day Year 7 Geography Coast, Geology & Tourism study trip

Wednesday 26 June All Day Year 8 Geography Settlement Study

Thursday 27 June All Day Year 8 Geography Settlement Study
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Date Start Time Event

Monday 1 July All Week Year 10 Work Experience

Monday 1 July All Week Year 11 Transition Week

Thursday 4 July All Day Year 6 Transition Day

Friday 4 July All Day Year 6 Transition Day

Monday 8 July All Day Year 10 History Scarborough Castle Visit

Tuesday 9 July All Day Year 10 History Scarborough Castle Visit

Tuesday 9 July 6:00pm Annual Sports Award (Invitation Only)

Wednesday 9 July All Day Year 10 History Scarborough Castle Visit

Thursday 11 July All Day Year 10 College Taster Day

Friday 12 July - Sunday 14 July All Day Disneyland Paris Trip

Monday 15 July All Day East Riding Schools Athletics Championships

Tuesday 16 July All Day Summer Reward Trip

Thursday 18 July All Day Sports Day

Friday 19 July 12:05pm School Closes for the Summer Holidays
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